-
2018 Tax Brackets

I e R e THE TAX DUE IS: I e e e THE TAX DUE IS:
Individual Taxpayers Heads of Household
0-$9,525 10% of taxable income 0-$13,600 10% of taxable income
$9,526 - $38,700 $952.50 + 12% of the amount over $9,525 $13,601 - $51,800 $1,360 + 12% of the amount over $13,600
$38,701 - $82,500 $4,453.50 + 22% of the amount over $38,700 $51,801 - $82,500 $5,944 + 22% of the amount over $51,800
$82,501 - $157,500 $14,089.50 + 24% of the amount over $82,500 $82,501 - $157,500 $12,698 + 24% of the amount over $82,500
$157,501 - $200,000 $32,089.50 + 32% of the amount over $157,500 $157,501 - $200,000 $30,698 + 32% of the amount over $157,500
$200,001 - $500,000 $45,689.50 + 35% of the amount over $200,000 $200,001 - $500,000 $44,298 + 35% of the amount over $200,000
$500,001 + $150,689.50 + 37% of the amount over $500,000 $500,001 + $149,298 + 37% of the amount over $500,000
Married Individuals Filing Joint Returns and Surviving Spouses
0-%$19,050 10% of taxable income 0-$2,550 10% of taxable income
$19,051 - $77,400 $1,905 + 12% of the amount over $19,050 $2,551 - $9,150 $255 + 24% of the amount over $2,550
$77,401 - $165,000 $8,907 + 22% of the amount over $77,400 $9,151 - $12,500 $1,839 + 35% of the amount over $9,150
$165,001 - $315,000 $28,179 + 24% of the amount over $165,000 $12,501 + $3,011.50 + 37% of the amount over $12,500
$315,001 - $400,000 $64,179 + 32% of the amount over $315,000
$400,001 - $600,000 $91,379 + 35% of the amount over $400,000
$600,001 + § $161,379 + 37% of the amount over $600,000
0-%$9,525 10% of taxable income
$9,526 - $38,700 $952.50 + 12% of the amount over $9,525
$38,701 - $82,500 $4,453.50 + 22% of the amount over $38,700
$82,501 - $157,000 $14,089.50 + 24% of the amount over $82,500
$157,001 - $200,000 $32,089.50 + 32% of the amount over $157,500
$200,001 - $300,000 | $45,689.50 + 35% of the amount over $200,000 Information gathered from irs.gov

We provide you this information with the understanding that we are not rendering accounting,

$300,001 + 3 $80,689.50 + 37% of the amaunt over $300,000 legal or tax advice. Please consult your legal or tax advisor concerning such matters.
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